
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

4 
50 
77 

8 
37 
24 
22 
12 
02 
21 
43 
29 
32 

Name 

Glen McCready 
Aaron Downey 
Joe Huffaker 
Taz Harvey 
Steven Hussey 
Ben Valentine 
Anthony Jimerson 
Joe Carr 
Brandon Droese 
Brian Linn  
Cory Markos 
Garey Raymond 
Michael Cummings 

Class 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

Best Tm 

1:58.738 
1:58.923 
2:00.354 
2:01.409 
2:02.094 
2:04.868 
2:05.292 
2:06.319 
2:06.360 
2:06.913 
2:13.303 
2:22.095 

Diff 

0.185 
1.616 
2.671 
3.356 
6.130 
6.554 
7.581 
7.622 
8.175 

14.565 
23.357 

Best Speed 

91.563 
91.420 
90.334 
89.549 
89.046 
87.068 
86.773 
86.068 
86.040 
85.665 
81.559 
76.512 

- 

In Lap 

4 
2 
4 
5 
2 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
2 
0 

Make/Model 

2006 Mazda MX-5 
1976 Mazda RX-3 
1973 MG Midget 
1994 Mazda MX5 
1962 Lotus 7 
1970 MG Midget 
1986 Mazda RX7 
2001 Honda S2000 
1987 Mazda RX-7 
1972 MG Midget 
1987 Honda CRX Si 
1976 Porsche 914 
1 9 6 4  A u s t i n  H e a l e y  S p r i t e  

Hometown 

Redwood City, CA 
Rossmoor, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
Danville, CA 
Los Altos, CA 
Fullerton, CA 
Vallejo, CA 
Petaluma, CA 
Goletta, CA 
Hermosa Beach, CA 
Riverside, CA 
San Marcos, CA 
Martinez, CA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/27/2019 5:16:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Series Clerk of the Course: James Foyle 

Region Chief Steward: Roger Littel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Hoosier Racing Tire Sanct#19-ST-5998 

Group 2  EP/HP/FP/GTL/B-Spec 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying started at 8:19:51 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

4/27/2019 08:20 AM 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
California Sports Car Club Region


